Trainingsgroep

Laatste record:

Categorie

Meisjes
Pupillen C

Jongens
Pupillen C

Meisjes
Pupillen B

Jongens
Pupillen B

Meisjes
Pupillen A

Jongens
Pupillen A

Vrouwen
Junioren C

Mannen
Junioren C

1000

Afstand

100
300
500
700
1000

100
300
500
700
1000

100
300
500
700
1000

100
300

500
700
1000
1500

100

300

500

700
1000
1500

100
300
500
700
1000
1500

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000

100
300

Club Records

IJsclub Loosdrecht

1:47.22 Mia Brons 20/03/2024

Record Record houder

14.25

37.84

59.20
1:28.81
2:20.50

14.21

34.09

54.68
1.22.43
1.54.64

13.32

32.92

52.09
1:17.14
1:47.22

12.31
31.32

48.48
1:13.30
1:43.15
2:47.18

12.61

30.55

48.50
1:08.72
1:40.51
2:43.11

11.14

27.78

44.50
1:03.40
1:32.68
2:25.24

11.27

27.43

43.26
1:06.49
1:28.65
2:16.12
5:00.37

10.68
25.95

Pastel Riemersma
Pastel Riemersma

Emma Kole

Pastel Riemersma

Mia Brons

Tim Hengeveld
Tim Hengeveld
Tim Hengeveld
Tim Hengeveld
Tim Hengeveld

Isa Molenaar
Isa Molenaar
Isa Molenaar
Isa Molenaar
Mia Brons

Ronald van Slooten
Elia van Uchelen

Elia van Uchelen

Tim de Wagt

Elia van Uchelen
Elia van Uchelen

Jill Couturier
Jill Couturier

Renee Lauppe
Renee Lauppe

Jill Couturier

Annemee Gerritsen

Aldo Vree
Aldo Vree
Aldo Vree
Aldo Vree

Martijn Lauppe
Martijn Lauppe

Stephanie de Roos
Stephanie de Roos
Stephanie de Roos
Renee Lauppe

Emma Kole

Renee Lauppe

Isa Molenaar

Frian Lit
Aldo Vree
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Heerenveen

Datum IJsbaan
29-11-16  Utrecht
08-11-16  Utrecht
08-03-15  Utrecht
22-03-17 Heerenveen
21-01-23  Utrecht
03-12-13  Utrecht
04-03-14  Utrecht
09-03-14  Utrecht
25-02-14  Utrecht
09-03-14  Utrecht
08-03-16  Utrecht
08-03-16  Utrecht
14-03-16  Heerenveen
20-03-16  Utrecht
20-03-24 Heerenveen
02-03-97  Alkmaar
08-03-16  Utrecht
14-03-16  Heerenveen
11-11-14  Utrecht
14-03-16  Heerenveen
20-03-16  Utrecht
06-03-12  Utrecht
06-03-12  Utrecht
11-02-07  Utrecht
11-02-07  Utrecht
19-03-12 Heerenveen
14-03-11  Heerenveen
08-03-11  Heerenveen
01-03-11  Utrecht
12-02-11  Nijmegen
20-03-11  Nijmegen
25-03-10 Heerenveen
15-03-10 Heerenveen
15-02-03 Assen
26-12-02 Heerenveen
12-11-02 Heerenveen
18-11-08 Utrecht
29-12-18 Inzell (D)
13-03-09 Heerenveen
19-03-19 Heerenveen
23-02-99  Utrecht
12-03-13  Utrecht



Vrouwen
Junioren B

Mannen
Junioren B

Vrouwen
Junioren A

Mannen
Junioren A

Vrouwen
Neo Sen

Mannen
Neo Sen

500
700
1000
1500
3000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000
10000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000
10000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000
10000

100
300
500

39.55
55.87
1:18.18
1:58.72
4:09.67

11.13

27.38

42.64
1:01.72
1:26.45
2:13.40
4:44.98
8:39.12

10.18
24.55
37.93
53.88
1:14.91
1:55.68
4:04.75
7:11.89
17:36.31

11.04

26.60

41.38
1:00.51
1:22.21
2:05.81
4:34.10
8:24.16

10.15
2413
37.81
52.75
1:14.62
1:53.91
4:01.65
6:58.91
15:13.42

11.39
26.79
40.76
59.80
1:21.29
2:04.87
4:32.59
8:38.01
19:03.25

10.17
24.03
36.59

Club Records

Jeffrey van Norden
Jeffrey van Norden
Jeffrey van Norden
Jeffrey van Norden
Jeffrey van Norden

Stephanie de Roos
Stephanie de Roos
Stephanie de Roos
Benita de Man

Benita de Man
Marjolein van der Steen
Isa Molenaar

Benita de Man

Frian Lit

Frian Lit

Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen
Jeffrey van Norden
Thijs Gerritsen

Stephanie de Roos
Esmeralda Nieuwendorp
Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen
Emma Kole

Emma Kole

Emma Kole

Frian Lit

Frian Lit

Jouke Hennipman
Olof Gerritsenn
Olof Gerritsen
Jeffrey van Norden
Olof Gerritsen
Jeffrey van Norden
Olof Gerritsen

Nicole Potuijt

Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen
Lisa van der Zee
Marjolein van der Steen
Marjolein van der Steen

Frian Lit

Jouke Hennipman
Olof Gerritsen
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17-03-08
04-03-08
10-03-08
17-03-08
14-03-08

09-03-03
09-11-03
19-03-04
15-11-09
23-02-10
09-02-13
09-03-20
22-03-09

10-02-00
09-12-00
19-03-13
21-10-12
19-03-13
27-10-12
26-01-13
28-03-09
22-03-09

27-01-07
09-10-05
26-02-15
09-03-15
26-02-15
06-11-21
05-02-22
20-02-22

17-03-02
26-12-02
16-03-13
17-03-14
31-01-15
27-12-10
19-10-13
04-02-12
25-03-14

01-03-11
12-01-19
21-12-18
17-03-19
20-12-18
28-01-19
12-11-04
11-03-18
16-03-19

26-12-03
30-11-14
26-01-19

Heerenveen
Utrecht

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Heerenveen
Utrecht
Heerenveen
Den Haag
Heerenveen
Nijmegen

Utrecht
Alkmaar
Heerenveen
Utrecht
Heerenveen
Erfurt (D)
Heerenveen
Enschede
Nijmegen

Groningen
Utrecht
Inzell (D)
Utrecht
Inzell (D)
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Enschede

Utrecht

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

Salt Lake City (USA)
Inzell (D)
Heerenveen
Heerenveen

Utrecht

Den Haag
Heerenveen
Utrecht
Inzell (D)
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heereveen
Utrecht

Heerenveen
Dronten
Heerenveen



Vrouwen
Senioren A

Mannen
Senioren A

Vrouwen
Senioren B

Mannen
Senioren B

Vrouwen
Master

Mannen
Master

700
1000
1500
3000
5000

10000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000
10000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000
10000

100
300
500
700
1000
1500
3000
5000

100
300
500

55.83
1:11.66
1:52.15
3:54.04
6:41.46

14:28.63

11.45

27.56

41.11
1:01.00
1:21.87
2:07.73
4:43.64
8:32.82

10.76
24.81
37.68
56.52
1:14.07
1:54.68
4:56.96
7:25.61

51.28
1:11.76
1:43.25
2:35.49

Club Records

Nick de Man

Olof Gerritsen

Bart Vreugdenhil
Jeffrey van Norden
Bart Vreugdenhil
Bart Vreugdenhil

Marjolein vd Steen
Marjolein vd Steen
Marjolein vd Steen
Marjolein vd Steen
Marjolein vd Steen
Marjolein vd Steen
Marjolein vd Steen
Lisette Meijer

Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen
Martijn Lauppe
Olof Gerritsen

Olof Gerritsen

Kaj Moorman
Jeffrey van Norden

Arie Griffioen
Arie Griffioen
Arie Griffioen
Arie Griffioen
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26-01-14
27-01-19
19-11-16
05-10-13
05-11-16
08-01-17

22-02-20
11-02-23
15-12-19
04-02-24
02-03-20
15-12-19
04-11-19
07-02-10

09-11-19
09-11-19
22-12-19
29-01-23
15-12-19
02-03-20
10-11-19
11-03-18

10-03-24
10-02-24
10-03-24
03-03-24

Utrecht
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Inzell (D)
Inzell (D)
Groningen

Amsterdam
Tilburg
Heerenveen
Utrecht
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Utrecht

Leeuwarden
Leeuwarden
Leeuwarden
Utrecht
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Utrecht
Utrecht

Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht



Club Records

700
1000
1500
3000
5000
10000

Baanrecords De Vechtsebanen https://www.bv-utrecht.nl/index.php?page=LB_Baanrecords&sid=1
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